Ways to Donate



Thank you for your interest in supporting our program! Your generous donation to GCSA helps provide equipment and opportunities for local kids to grow through soccer. Together, we can make a lasting impact on our community!

Registration Add-ons: For Parents/Guardians, we can accept donations during the registration process online. Currently, we're hoping for some support on the field maintenance front! The grass, unfortunately, doesn't mow itself!

Cash or Checks: We are also happy to accept checks made out to "Greene County Soccer Association". Cash and checks can be delivered directly to a board member or mailed to our P.O. Box. *Please include contact information for giving statements*

Greene County Soccer Association P.O. Box 10 Linton, Indiana 47441

Greene County Community Foundation:

The Greene County Soccer Association has an endowed fund in memory of Norma Evans and welcomes further contributions. The Foundation disburses a percentage annually, while the principal remains invested to support the program long-term.

Fund Name: **Greene County Soccer Association Endowment in memory of Norma Evans** *This MUST be included as a note/memo on donations to ensure the funds go to GCSA.

- Donate online via PayPal: paypal.me/greenecofoundation
- Checks can be mailed to GCCF at the following address.

Greene County Foundation 4513 W State Road 54 Bloomfield, IN 47424

For questions, contact GCCF at (812) 659-3142 or gcf@greenecountyfoundation.org.

Sponsorships: Businesses/organizations can support us through Team, Medal, Banner, and Drive Sign Sponsorships. Please reach out to GCSA Board President Kaitlin Keller (admin@greenecountysoccer.com) for more information on how your business can support our mission, AND get some great publicity out of it!